Incident Date

8/14/2021

8/14/2021
8/14/2021
8/14/2021

8/14/2021
8/14/2021

8/14/2021

8/14/2021

8/14/2021

8/14/2021
8/14/2021

8/14/2021

8/14/2021
8/14/2021
8/14/2021
8/14/2021

8/14/2021
8/14/2021

8/14/2021
8/14/2021
8/14/2021
8/14/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006101
RMP21-006102
RMP21-006103

RMP21-006104
RMP21-006105

RMP21-006106

RMP21-006107

RMP21-006108

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3704 EMERSON AVE

3 CHEVIOT ON DUXBURY
3705 PHEASANT DR

CALVERT/SO
NORTHAMPTON

3606 ORIOLE LN
4700 BARKER AVE

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

3995 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 ARBOR DR

4734 ARBOR DR
4700 ARBOR DR

4700 ARBOR DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
980 CARNEGIE ST

2505 SIGWALT ST

5600 NEW WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

OWL DR/ BOBOLINK LN
1669 ALGONQUIN RD
2301 MEADOW DR

2211 ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

PHILLIPPE APTS

COMMUNITY CENTER

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

SNELLING PERSONNEL
SERVICES

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
POOL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
POOL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
POOL

PEARL OF RM
FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY
HYPER MICROSYSTEMS

WE WASH EXPRESS

AUTO ZONE

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
LOUD PARTY

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP

SPECIAL
SUBJECT STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ALARM

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

HIT AND RUN

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/16/2021 8:18:12 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
8/14/2021 RMP21-006109 3477 ALGONQUIN RD HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021 RMP21-006110 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF COM ED WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

RD
8/14/2021 RMP21-006111 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/14/2021 1501 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021 RMP21-006112 2380 HICKS RD NEPTUNE SOCIETY 911 ABAN WITH PD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

RESPONSE

8/14/2021 APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

RD #TOWER 1
8/14/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021 2306 ROHLWING RD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021 RMP21-006113 3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/14/2021 RMP21-006114 5400 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS ANIMAL COMPLAINT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/14/2021 RMP21-006115 2507 SCHOOL DR DAMAGE TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/14/2021 RMP21-006116 4902 TOLLVIEW DR AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021 RMP21-006117 2511 GEORGE ST SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021 RMP21-006118 3939 WINNETKA AVE WEST MEADOWS ICE ARENA THREAT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021 RMP21-006119 4011 ALGONQUIN RD SAKURA RESTAURANT MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021 APPROX LOC:2341 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN PKWY
8/14/2021 3200 PLUM GROVE DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

8/16/2021 8:18:12 AM
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