



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/14/2021		3704 EMERSON AVE	PHILLIPPE APTS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021	RMP21-006101	3 CHEVIOT ON DUXBURY		LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021	RMP21-006102	3705 PHEASANT DR	COMMUNITY CENTER	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021	RMP21-006103	CALVERT/SO NORTHAMPTON		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/14/2021	RMP21-006104	3606 ORIOLE LN		SPECIAL	
8/14/2021	RMP21-006105	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	SNELLING PERSONNEL SERVICES	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/14/2021		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/14/2021		980 CARNEGIE ST	HYPER MICROSYSTEMS	ALARM	
8/14/2021	RMP21-006106	2505 SIGWALT ST		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021	RMP21-006107	5600 NEW WILKE RD	WE WASH EXPRESS	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/14/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021		OWL DR / BOBOLINK LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021		1669 ALGONQUIN RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/14/2021		2301 MEADOW DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/14/2021	RMP21-006108	2211 ALGONQUIN RD	AUTO ZONE	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/14/2021	RMP21-006109	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021	RMP21-006110	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021	RMP21-006111	4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/14/2021		1501 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021	RMP21-006112	2380 HICKS RD	NEPTUNE SOCIETY	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021		2306 ROHLWING RD		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021	RMP21-006113	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/14/2021	RMP21-006114	5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/14/2021	RMP21-006115	2507 SCHOOL DR		DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/14/2021	RMP21-006116	4902 TOLLVIEW DR		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021	RMP21-006117	2511 GEORGE ST		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021	RMP21-006118	3939 WINNETKA AVE	WEST MEADOWS ICE ARENA	THREAT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021	RMP21-006119	4011 ALGONQUIN RD	SAKURA RESTAURANT	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/14/2021		APPROX LOC:2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/14/2021		3200 PLUM GROVE DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER